
CLAYTON COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS AGENDA 
 

All meetings are in the Supervisors Office, 600 Gunder Rd NE, Elkader, Iowa, unless otherwise stated.  The 

board meets on Tuesdays from 8 AM to NOON.  Non-scheduled time is spent in workshops or available for 

public comment limited to 10 minutes per individual. As a courtesy to those appearing before the Board, please 

turn off your cell phone and other electronic devices during all Board sessions.    

 

Tuesday, August 27, 2019 

 9:30 AM Approval of Minutes 

  Consider Class B Native Wine Permit with Sunday Sales for Clayton County Conservation 

 10:00 AM Discuss road construction and temporary closure of Mississippi Rd (1 hr) 

     11:05 AM Open and consider quotes for motorgraders 

 1:30 PM Safety Meeting 

   

Tuesday, September 3, 2019 

 9:30 AM Approval of Minutes 

  Approval of Claims 

 

Tuesday, September 10, 2019 

 9:30 AM Approval of Minutes 

 

Tuesday, September 17, 2019 

 9:30 AM Approval of Minutes 

  Approval of Claims 

 

Tuesday, September 24, 2019 

 9:30 AM Approval of Minutes 

 

Tuesday, October 1, 2019 

 9:30 AM Approval of Minutes 

  Approval of Claims 

 

Tuesday, October 8, 2019 

 9:30 AM Approval of Minutes 

  Consider Report of Fees (FY2020 – Quarter 1) for Recorder, Auditor, and Sheriff 

   

Tuesday, October 15, 2019 

 9:30 AM Approval of Minutes 

  Approval of Claims 

 

Tuesday, October 22, 2019 

 9:30 AM Approval of Minutes 

 

Tuesday, October 29, 2019 

 9:30 AM Approval of Minutes 

  Approval of Claims 


